First Name Last Name Email Company Table
Aimee Badeaux badeauxa@nsula.edu Northwestern State University of Louisiana Education Access and Quality
Aimee Howard Aimee.Howard@franu.edu Franciscan Missionaries of Our Lady University Education Access and Quality
Aimee Serio Aimee.Serio@franu.edu Franciscan Missionaries Of Our Lady University Education Access and Quality
Alicia Bates alicia.bates@franu.edu Franciscan Missionaries of Our Lady University Education Access and Quality
Allie Diefendorf allie@thebryc.org The Baton Rouge Youth Coalition Education Access and Quality
Allison Traxler atraxler@casabr.org Capital Area CASA Social and Community Context
Amanda Mitchell amanda@epilepsylouisiana.org Epilepsy Alliance Louisiana Healthcare Access and Quality
Amy Broussard amyb@foundationforwellness.com Foundation for Wellness Capacity Supports (Funders)
Amy Waters amy@safetyplacela.org The Safety Place Social and Community Context
Angela Washington a.jadebusinessservices@gmail.com Jade Consulting Education Access and Quality
Anitra Boiteaux aboitraux@casabr.org Capital Area CASA Social and Community Context
Ann Roeling dev2@alzbr.org Alzh Healthcare Access and Quality
Anna Morris morrisa@nsula.edu Northwestern State University Education Access and Quality
Ashley Jefferson Ashley.Jefferson@la.gov LA Dept. of Health/Office of Behavioral Health Healthcare Access and Quality
Ashley Orphe ashley.orphe@swlahec.com Southwest Louisiana Area Health Education Center Healthcare Access and Quality
Ayana Ussery adussery@yahoo.com Louisiana Department of Health Healthcare Access and Quality
Barbara Auten bauten@alzbr.org Alzheimer's Services of the Capital Area Healthcare Access and Quality
Bernetta Knighten knightenb27@uiu.edu Upper lowa University - Baton Rouge Education Access and Quality
Bettie Jefferson bjmdl@cox.net Alsen St Irma Lee Community Village Organization Neighborhood and Built Environment
Bettye Mashack directionsla@gmail.com Fostering Hope Louisiana Healthcare Access and Quality
Bianca Chandler biancac@cauw.org CAUW Education Access and Quality
Brandy Hearnsberger |[bhearnsberger@Isua.edu LSUA Capacity Supports (Funders)
Breea Carter bcarter@maryshandsnetwork.org Mary’s Hands Network Healthcare Access and Quality
Brett Cressionnie president@hopefortangi.org Center of Hope Food Insecurity
Brian Hightower brian@brfoodbank.org Greater Baton Rouge Food Bank Food Insecurity
Brianna Jeansonne bjeansonne@artsbr.org Arts Council of Greater Baton Rouge Education Access and Quality
Brice Mohundro brice.mohundro@Ilablue.com La Blue Healthcare Access and Quality
Carey Lawson clawson@Isue.edu LSUE Foundation Education Access and Quality
Carmen Higgins cghiggins1955@gmail.com The Mission for Movement Social and Community Context
Caroline Cascio ccascio@wellspringalliance.org The Wellspring Alliance for Families, Inc. Social and Community Context
Casey Rudolph crudolph@options4u.org OPTIONS, Inc. Social and Community Context
Celise Reech-Harper [celise@rpl.org Rapides Parish Library Education Access and Quality
Chelsea Jackson chelsea@marketumbrella.org Market Umbrella Food Insecurity
Chenese Lewis ambassador@capitolparkfriends.org Friends of the Capitol Park Museum Social and Community Context
Cherrise Picard cpicard@chezhope.org Chez Hope, Inc. Social and Community Context
Chiara Theard chiara.mouton@swlahec.com Southwest Louisiana Area Health Education Center Healthcare Access and Quality
China Johnson Johnsonchina225@yahoo.com United Community for Change Social and Community Context




Christy Myers cmyers@cmstkids.org Children's Museum of St. Tammany Social and Community Context
Cindy Horne chorne@slls.org Southeast LA Legal Services Social and Community Context
Claudia Reed chloesmommie813@gmail.com CRP Mentorship Social and Community Context
Connie Torrence-King |yvetteking_2000@yahoo.com Tankproof Food Insecurity

Courtney Hunt courtney.hunt2@ochsner.org Ochsner Healthcare Access and Quality
Craig Sweeney craig@exitmomentum.com Capacity Supports (Funders)
Crystal Ellis cellis@savechildren.org Save the Children Action Network Food Insecurity

Dan Chavis dchavis@brecec.org BRECEC, Inc. Education Access and Quality
Dan Davis daniel.davis@fmolhs.org Health Care Centers in Schools Healthcare Access and Quality
Delores Hurst dehurst@alz.org Louisiana Alzheimer’s Association Healthcare Access and Quality
Denise Delany ddelany@lsuhealthfoundation.org LSU Health Foundation Healthcare Access and Quality
Denise Flock-Williams [denise.flock-williams@pbrf.org Pennington Biomedical Research Foundation Healthcare Access and Quality
Desiree Reese DReese@lwc.la.gov Louisiana Workforce Commission Social and Community Context
Diamond Williams dwilliams@no-hunger.org Second Harvest Food Bank Food Insecurity

DIANE DRAKE dianed@cauw.org Capital Area United Way Capacity Supports (Funders)
Dianna Payton paytond@ywca-br.org YWCA Greater Baton Rouge Social and Community Context
Donna Guillory dguillory@arcofstcharles.com The Arc of St. Charles Social and Community Context
Doug Hall Doug.hall@Lmch.org Louisiana Methodist Children's Home Healthcare Access and Quality
Dr Emily George Tilley |etilley@obrienhouse.org O'Brien House Healthcare Access and Quality
Dr Homer |Charles drhomer.h2o@gmail.com THE H20 EXPERIENCE, INC Neighborhood and Built Environment
Dr. Ann Domino mdomino.has@gmail.com Mental, Physical, Spiritual Health Services, Inc Social and Community Context
Dr. Marie Smith SmithM9@aetna.com Aetna Better Health of LA Healthcare Access and Quality
Dr. Marilyn |Thornton director@fhfgbr.org Families Helping Families GBR Education Access and Quality
Dr. Terri Byrd Tlbyrd66@gmail.com Dot 2 Dot Resource Connection Healthcare Access and Quality
Drake Owens owensd@nsula.edu Northwestern State University Education Access and Quality
Drew Walker drew.walker@caanbr.org Capital Area Autism Network Social and Community Context
Eboni Saurage sauragee@mybrcc.edu Baton Rouge Community College Education Access and Quality
Eein White hello@blackwellness.one BlackWellness, LLC Social and Community Context
Emily Boudreaux emilyb@cauw.org Capital Area United Way Social and Community Context
Emily Chatelain emily@threeoclockproject.org Three O'clock Project Food Insecurity

Erana Mayes-Richard [eranamayes123@yahoo.com United Healthcare Healthcare Access and Quality
Ethan Bush ethan@thirtythreestrategies.com Thirty Three Strategies LLC Social and Community Context
Evelyn Ware redstickarts@gmail.com Red Stick Project Social and Community Context
Fitzgerald |Darbone fdarbone@gmail.com The Suggah Shack Farm Food Insecurity

Frances Mykoff frances@feedinglouisiana.org Feeding Louisiana Food Insecurity

Gabrielle Hutchinson gabrielle.hutchinson2@Ilablue.com Louisiana Blue Capacity Supports (Funders)
Gaylynne Mack gmack@bigbuddyprogram.org Big Buddy Program Education Access and Quality
Griffin Landry griffin_landry@yahoo.com Friends of the Capitol Park Museum Education Access and Quality




Gwen Palagi gpalagi@batonrougegallery.org Baton Rouge Gallery Social and Community Context
Heather Daigrepont hdaigrepont@Ihrdi.org La Human Resource Development Institute Social and Community Context
Holly Howat holly.howat@beaconconnections.org Beacon Community Connections Healthcare Access and Quality
Jaci Smith jsmith@vialink.org VIA LINK, Inc. Social and Community Context
James Ducote james.ducote@swlahec.com Southwest Louisiana Area Health Education Center Healthcare Access and Quality
Jan Ross janross@hwilson.org Huey and Angelina Wilson Foundation Capacity Supports (Funders)
Jane Dunn jane@parlouisiana.org PAR Education Access and Quality
Janice Williams Consultantsphd@yahoo.com PhD Consultants, LLC Social and Community Context
Janna Taylor jtaylor@lhrdi.org La Human Resource Development Institute Social and Community Context
Jannean Dixon jannean.rsc@gmail.com Redstick CARES Social and Community Context
Jasmin Johnson jasmin@ourbrayn.org The Baton Rouge Area Youth Network Education Access and Quality
JayVon Muhammad noimidwife@hotmail.com Good Health Family Healing Center Social and Community Context
Jeanne Smith jsmith@Ipb.org Louisiana Public Broadcasting Education Access and Quality
Jennifer Karle jikarle@yahoo.com Cane River Children's Services Social and Community Context
Jennifer Lightfoot jennifer@foundationebr.org Foundation for EBR School System Education Access and Quality
Jennifer Maggio jenniferm@thelifeofasinglemom.com The Life of a Single mom Social and Community Context
Jody West jody.west@la.gov SWLAHEC Healthcare Access and Quality
John Guzzardo john.guzzardo@specialolympicsla.org Special Olympics Louisiana Healthcare Access and Quality
Jordan Blacher jordan@lasact.org LASACT Healthcare Access and Quality
Julie Mendes jmendes@cmstkids.org Children's Museum of St. Tammany Social and Community Context
Kabrina Smith ksmith@caresouth.org CareSouth Healthcare Access and Quality
Karen Chustz kchustz069@gmail.com National Institute for Children’s Health Quality (NICHQ) Healthcare Access and Quality
Kathy Coleman annakathycoleman@yahoo.com Grandparents Raising Grandchildren Info Center of La Social and Community Context
Kati Lebeau klebeau@casal8jdc.org CASA of the 18th JDC Social and Community Context
Katie Weaver katie@marketumbrella.org Market Umbrella Food Insecurity

Keisha Hamilton khamilton@Ilouisiana-central.com Louisiana Central Social and Community Context
Keisha Lacour klacour@namilouisiana.org NAMI Louisiana Healthcare Access and Quality
Kelli Patin kim.mcgrew@elementalhealthbr.com Elemental Health Healthcare Access and Quality
Kelly Tourere ktourere@metanoia-inc.org Metanoia Social and Community Context
Kendall Boulton kendall@brfoodbank.org Greater Baton Rouge Food Bank Food Insecurity

Kendall Hebert khebert@casal8jdc.org CASA of the 18th JDC Social and Community Context
Kiara Keasley kkeasley@arcofstcharles.com The Arc of St. Charles Social and Community Context
Kristen Copenhaver kristen@acadianafamilytree.org The Family Tree Information, Education & Counseling Center |Healthcare Access and Quality
Larita Munier Immunier7@gmail.com Da Joshua Foundation Food Insecurity

Laticia King Laticia@MetroMorphosis.net MetroMorphosis Social and Community Context
Laura Fereday laura@rtbr.org Rebuilding Together Baton Rouge Neighborhood and Built Environment
Laurie Lafleur LLafleur@acadianafamilytree.org The Family Tree Healthcare Access and Quality
Leah Carter lacarter@brla.gov City of Baton Rouge/Parish of East Baton Rouge Capacity Supports (Funders)




Leslie Lacy LLacy@FHLouisiana.org Fostering Hope Louisiana Social and Community Context
Lessie LeBlanc lessiemelancon@gmail.com Various/Self-Employed Social and Community Context
Levar Robinson levar.robinson@foamla.org Fathers On A Mission (FOAM) Social and Community Context
Lindi Spalatin Ispalatin@artsbr.org Arts Council of Greater Baton Rouge Education Access and Quality
Lindsay Blouin blouinl@ywca-br.org YWCA Greater Baton Rouge Social and Community Context
Liz Goad Igoad@cpex.org Center for Planning Excellence Neighborhood and Built Environment
Lora Bonnet lorabonnet@gmail.com Hope Builders Food Insecurity

Madeline Leblanc mleblanc@maryshandsnetwork.org Mary’s Hands Network Healthcare Access and Quality
Madison Douglas mdouglas@texgulf.wish.org Make-A-Wish Social and Community Context
Maria Mathews grants@batonrougeballet.org Baton Rouge Ballet Theatre Social and Community Context
Mariah Wineski mariah.wineski@Icadv.org Louisiana Coalition Against Domestic Violence Social and Community Context
Marie Collins MCollins@acadianafamilytree.org The Family Tree Information, Education & Counseling Center |Healthcare Access and Quality
Marlene Hoff marlene@wrkf.org Public Radio, Inc (WRKF) Social and Community Context
Martha Schubert martha.schubert@specialolympicsla.org Special Social and Community Context
Matthew Wallace matthew.wallace@christushealth.org CHRISTUS Health Healthcare Access and Quality
Mattie Hawkins mhawkins@Iphi.org Louisiana Campaign for Tobacco Free Living Healthcare Access and Quality
Melanie Carlos larc_melanie@hotmail.com Lafourche Arc Social and Community Context
Melissa Silva msilva@louisianamha.org Louisiana Mental Health Association Healthcare Access and Quality
Micah Nicholas micah.nicholas@redcross.org American Red Cross Social and Community Context
Michael Beer mike.beer@scouting.org Scouting South Louisiana, Istrouma Area Council Social and Community Context
Michael Louviere mlouviere@aol.com The Mission for Movement Social and Community Context
Mika Cormier mcormierd@mcneese.edu IMCAL Education Access and Quality
Mila Sexton sextonm@mybrcc.edu Baton Rouge Community College Education Access and Quality
Molly Marker mmarker@la.imaginationlibrary.com Dolly Parton's Imagination Library of Louisiana Education Access and Quality
Monique Marino Monigue.Marino@fmolhs.org Our Lady of the Lake Health Healthcare Access and Quality
Nancy Gosserand ngosserand@cancerservices.org Cancer Services, Inc Healthcare Access and Quality
Natashia Trusclair ntrusclair@louisianamha.org Louisiana Mental Health Association Healthcare Access and Quality
Nicole Jackson nicole.jackson@heart.org American Heart Association Healthcare Access and Quality
Nylah Sims nylahsims1l4@gmail.com AHEC Healthcare Access and Quality
Nylah Sims Nylah.sims@la.gov LDH- OPH Healthcare Access and Quality
Pamela Wall pdwall@aol.com Capital Area Alliance for the Homeless Healthcare Access and Quality
Pamela White pamekg@aol.com Grieving with Grace Social and Community Context
Patricia Smith phsmith@brecec.org BRECEC, Inc Education Access and Quality
Pheriche Perkins pcearlycc@gmail.com Pointe Coupée Early Childhood Coalition Education Access and Quality
Rachel Martin rachel.martin@beaconconnections.org Beacon Community Connections Healthcare Access and Quality
Raven Labiche Raven.LaBiche@thearcea.org The Arc of East Ascension Social and Community Context
Rinaldi Jacobs Jr rinaldi@rwcme.org Reimagine Women's Center Social and Community Context
Rob Carlisle rcarlisle@childadv.net Child Advocacy Services Social and Community Context




Rosa Noel Isncoaching@gmail.com LSN Life Coaching Services Social and Community Context
Sabreen Thorne sabreen.thorne@teachforamerica.org Teach for America, Greater Baton Rouge Education Access and Quality
Samantha [Banguel sbanguel@caresouth.org CareSouth Healthcare Access and Quality
Sandra Trammell TrammellS@Aetna.com ABHLA Healthcare Access and Quality
Sara Kleinpeter skleinp@entergy.com Entergy Louisiana Capacity Supports (Funders)
Sarah Head sarah.head@LMCH.org Louisiana Methodist Children's Home Social and Community Context
Scott Belanger sbelanger@htdiocese.org Catholic Charities of the Diocese of Houma-Thibodaux Food Insecurity

Shatonda Chandler chandlers@yweca-br.org YWCA Greater Baton Rouge Social and Community Context
Shelia Chavis Schavis@brecec.org BRECEC, Inc. Education Access and Quality
Shelita Smith shelita.smith@blossomcares.org Blossom Education Access and Quality
Sherrard Crespo screspo@vialink.org VIA LINK Social and Community Context
Sherreta Harrison sherreta@metromorphosis.net MetroMorphosis Social and Community Context
Shirlene Bender shirlene.lahosa@gmail.com Louisiana Hosa-Future Health Professionals Healthcare Access and Quality
Sonny Cranch sonny@cranch-hardy.com BRECEC, Inc. Education Access and Quality
Stacey Howell showell@ymcabr.org YMCA of the Capital Area Social and Community Context
Staci Mitchell villagepeepled5@gmail.com Ubuntu Project Br Social and Community Context
Stephanie [Charles Stephanie.c@epilepsylouisiana.org Epilepsy Alliance Louisiana Healthcare Access and Quality
Stephanie [Henson stephanie.henson@la.gov Louisiana Department of Health Healthcare Access and Quality
Stephanie [Sterling ssterling@ccdiobr.org Catholic Charities of the Diocese of Baton Rouge Social and Community Context
Stephen Barnes barnes@louisiana.edu Blanco Center, UL Lafayette Social and Community Context
Taffy Morrison taffy.morrison@swlahec.com Southwest Louisiana Area Health Education Center Foundation|Healthcare Access and Quality
Taunya Williams taunya.williams@heart.org American Heart Association Healthcare Access and Quality
Terrie Sterling terrie@attendancematters.org Attendance Matters Louisiana Education Access and Quality
Terry Bracey terry.bracey@joniandfriends.org Joni and Friends Social and Community Context
Tiffany Chasteen chasteent@nsula.edu Northwestern State University Education Access and Quality
Toccara Reed treed@chezhope.org Chez Hope, Inc. Social and Community Context
Tracy Ritchie tracy@brfoodbank.org Greater Baton Rouge Food Bank Food Insecurity

Tremesia Abbott tremesia.abbott@foamla.org Fathers On A Mission Social and Community Context
Trenecia Smith trenecia@ourbrayn.org The Baton Rouge Area Youth Network Education Access and Quality
Vickie Garrett louisianacommunityvolunteers@gmail.com |Louisiana Community Volunteers Neighborhood and Built Environment
Victoria Bryant vbryant@arcofstcharles.com The Arc of St. Charles Food Insecurity

Victoria Faulkner victoria@brfoodbank.org Greater Baton Rouge Food Bank Food Insecurity




